Névsorunk
2011. december 11. vasarnap, 14:45

NEVSORUNK 2018 nyaran.

Zenekar

Vonosok

Korus

Martonffi iskola - Nagyfalu

Korus

Kriza J. iskola - Kapolnas

1 Pal Dorottya
38 Ambrus Borbala

101 Both Viktoria
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39

102

40

103

41

104

42

105

43

106

44

107

45

108

46

109

10
47

Konrad Tunde
Ambrus Timea

Elekes lzolda
Konrad Beata
Bed6 Anett

Gyorgy Blanka
Kiss Kinga
Bence Leondra

Gyoérgy Kamilla
Tanké Gabor
Bence Szilard

Gyorgy Orsolya
Ambrus Csongor
Biré Hunor

Kele Orsolya
Lérincz Sarolta
Both Simé Déra

Maté Eszter
Mihaly Eva
Elekes Andras

Péter Amanda
Molnar Maria Beata
Elekes Boglarka

Péter Klementina
Sandor Anita
Elekes Domokos
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11
48

12
49

13
50

14
51

Balogh Déra
Elekes Orsolya

Gergely Nora
Ferencz Vivien

Lazar Attila

Frandes Martina

Lérincz Attila
Frandes Maté

Korus - Liceumok

15
52

110
16
53

Marton Kinga
Gabos Réka

Ambrus Barbara
Opra Lilla
Gal Bernadett
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111
17
54

112

55
113
18
56
114
19

57

115

58
116
20

59

117

60

Baranyi Tinde
Péter Tamas
Gaspar Henrietta

Elekes Szabina

Gaspar Zalan
Filip Aletta
lllyés Réka
Gyorgy Zsuzsa
Gergely Barbara
Sim6 Borbala

Hatos Ménika

Gothard Noémi

Konrad Andras
Hatos Cecilia Erzsébet
Balazs Krisztian

Konrad Emoéke

Kardos Kincs6 lda

Lérincz Anikd
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118

61

119

62

120

63

121

64

122

Fa fuvosok
65

123
21

66

124

Konrad Anita

Lérincz Dalma

L6rincz Noémi

Lérincz Kinga

Marton Henrietta Marta

Lérincz Melinda

Marton Kinga

Marton Krist6f

Maté Emoke

Marton Natalia
Mihaly Natalia Cintia

B6z6di Adrienn
Molnar Orsolya

Pal Maria
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22
67

125
23
68

126
24
69

127
25

70

128
26

71

129

72

130

Réz fuvosok
73

131
27
74

L&rincz Gydngyvér

Molnar Zsombor

Petres Enikd
Balint Lili

Pal Tamas Csaba

Sandor Sarolta
Tankd Attila
Péter Noémi

Simé Krisztina
Tékos Roland

Sandor Hunor

Sim6 Nora
Sz6cs Norbert

Sandor Noémi

Szélyes Boroka

Sandor Szabina

Tamas Angella

Simo6 Beata

Tankd Anita
Elekes Adam
Simo Brigitta
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132 Vitus Kinga

28 Konrad Raymond
75 Simé Edina

29 Kozan Endre
76 Simé Emilia

30 Molnar Botond
77 Simo6 Eszter

31 Tankd Roland
78 Simé Karolina

32 Konrad Raymond
79 Simo6 Nikoletta

33 Bence Szilard
80 Sim6 Robert
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34 Marton Kristof
81 Simo6 Sara
82 Simé Zsolt
Ut6sék
83 Tamas Kristo6f
35 Elekes Daniel
84 Tamas Réka

Korus - Légiosok

36 Simé Laszlé
85 Vitus Krist6f
133 Mathias Chaillet

37 Tamas Attila
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86 Vitus Noémi
134 Bartha Evelin
Korus

Tamasi iskola - Banya

87 Andras Hajnal
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88 Balint Anita
Kiserok

89 Gal Barbara
136 Andras lzabella
90 Gyorgy Katalin
137 Elekes lbolya
91 Gyoérgy Moénika
138 Frandes Emilia

92 Gyorgy Réka
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139 Opra Maria Erika
93 Kelemen Sara

140 Simé lldik6

94 Laddé Karina Zséfia
141 Szabo Eniké

95 Lad6 Tamara

142 Haaz Katalin

96 Maté Dalma

143 Katona Csaba

97 Mihaly Nora

144 Katona Szabolcs
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98 Nagy Déra
99 Papp Eszter
Karnagy

100 Stélik Zsofia
145 Haaz Sandor
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NEVSORUNK 2013 DECEMBEREBEN.
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Rumiigrtlisisiiala - KBlaglyfasu )

1 Mihaly Adam
45 Marton Tlnde
110 Ozsvath Barbara

2 Simo Istvan
46 Bed6 Tamas
111 Ferencz Viola

3 Dobos Blanka
47 Elekes Eva
112 Both Alexa

4 Lérincz Emese
48 Elekes Zsuzsa
113 Péter Tinde

5 Marton Eméke
49 Vitus Krisztina
114 Péter Bernadett

6 Balazs Beata
50 Benedek Z. Szabolcs
115 Péter Rajmond

7 Sim6 Renata
51 Fehér Sarolta
116 Lérincz TUnde

8 Lérincz Hunor
52 Lérincz Renata
117 Kele Renata

9 Pal Dorottya
53 Tamas Angella
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118
10
54

119
11
55

120
12
56

121
13
57

14
58

Korus - Liceumok
15
59

122
16
60

123
17

Benedek Bernadett

Simé Levente

Tankdé Renata

Lérincz Beata
Sim6 Emese
Hatos Cecilia

Péter Klementina
Simé Dorottya
Simé Anita

Molnar Mdnika
Csiki Gergely
Lérincz Anikd

Balazs Tiinde

L6érincz Noémi

Molnar Krisztina
Konrad Tinde

Tankd Andrea
Lérincz Norbert
Gothard Noémi

Simdé Andrea
Pethé Szabolcs
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61

124
18
62

125
19
63

126
20
64

127
21
65

128
22
66

129
23
67

130
24
68

131
25
69

Tamas Krisztina

Konrad Enikd
Tamas Cecilia
Elekes Daniel

Tanko Brigitta
Konrad Anita

Dobos Hedvig

Egyed Réka
Marton Henrietta
Finta Sara

Daniel Ottilia
Katona Szabolcs
Gergely Barbara

Sandor Henrietta
Csiki Miklés
Marton Gellért

Rain Tamara
Lazar Attila
Ambrus Adam

Karacsony Szidonia

Both Tihamér
Sebestyén Zsbfia

Sandor Orsolya
Balazs Arnold
Lérincz Sarolta
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132
26
70

133

71

134

Fa fuvosok
72

135
27
73

136
28
74

137
29
75

138
30
76

139
31
77

Marton Zsuzsa

Benedek Szabolcs

Sandor Anita

Vitus Réka

Sim6 Szabolcs

Konrad Emé

Tamas Andras

Chelaru Ramoéna
Elekes |zolda
Simé Anett

Daniel Kinga
Tank6 Réka
Marton Orsolya

Fehér Eunika
Benedek Szilard
Marton Réka

Lérincz Emoéke
Tékos Roland
Lérincz Mdnika

Benedek Anita
Sz6cs Norbert
Szélyes Boroka
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140
32
78

141

79

142

Réz fuvosok
80

143
33
81

144
34
82

145
35
83

146
36
84

147
37

Csiki Kinga
Csender Zsolt
Tanké Gabor

Both Renata

Ambrus Barbara

Kiss Krisztina

Simé Laszlo

Tamas Andrea
Simd Andréas
Balazs Krisztian

Tanczos Andrea
Tamas Attila
Lérincz Sarolta (Sasa)

Benedek Henrietta
Elekes Adam
Mihaly Cinthia

Tamas Anita
Marton Roland
Marton Zséfia

Gyoérgy Zsuzsa Zsofia
Hatos Robert
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85
148
38
86
149
39
87
150
40

88

151

89

152

Ut6sék
90

41
91

Korus - Légiosok
42

Simé Noéra

Albert lldik6
Konrad Raymond

Konrad Beata

Sandor Cecilia
Biré Rébert

Tanké Akos

Tankd Anita
Molnar Zoltan

Tamas Attila

Simé Orsolya

Bedd Anett

Marton Kinga

Gergely Nora

Tankd Hunor
Tamas Réka

Daniel Zoltan
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92 Marton Kinga
153 Gadacsi Lilla
43 Daniel Botond
93 Simo6 Borbala
154 Berlinger Dora
44 Szeles Csongor
155 Viragh Aniko
Korus

Tamasi iskola - Banya

156 Gadacsi Dorottya

94 Csender Déra
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95 Kedves Kriszta
Kisérok

96 Mihaly Orsolya

157 Frandes Emilia

97 Petres Enikd

158 Opra Maria Erika
98 Bedea Emd&ke

159 Opra Levente

99 Péter Tamas

160 Mihaly Maria Noémi
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100 Barabas Hajnal
161 Lazar llona

101 Gabor Laura

162 Toékos Attila

102 Sandor Sarolta
163 Simé lldik6

103 Fllép Klaudia
164 Szab6 Eniké

104 Ravasz Henrietta
165 Elekes Istvan
105 Kelemen Viktoria
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106

Karnagy

107

166

108

109

Kardos Kincs6

Elekes Szabina

Haaz Sandor

Mihaly Eva

Opra Lilla
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Nyugat-Eurépaban

2011. szeptember 20. Szent Gudula székesegyhaz - Brisszel

Név Sziiletési datakcim
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Albert lldikd

Andras G Roébert

Balazs Arnold

Balazs Beata

Balazs Tilnde

Bedea Emd&ke

Bedea Orsolya

Bed6 Tamas

Benedek Anita

1998.apr.3 Szentegyhaza, Berényi Margit 32

1998.jan.23. Lovéte, Csatd utca, 243

1996.jan. 1&zentegyhaza, Karpatok u. 8.

1995.marc.3&zentegyhaza, Gyertyanffi Jonas u, 15

1997.jun.12. Szentegyhaza, Hargita u. 67

1999.marc.8Szentegyhaza, Jozsef Attila 9/10

1998.4pr.27.Szentegyhaza, Mihai Eminescu u. 4/8

1998.dec.8 Szentegyhaza, Bethlen Gabor u. 34.

1997.jul.19. Képolnas 275

Benedek Bernadett 999.feb.20.K4polnas 271

Benedek Szilard

1997.4pr.16.Szentegyhaza, Marton Aron u. 14.
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Benedek Tiinde

Bir6 Anita

Bir6 Robert

Both Alexa

Both Gizella

Both Hajnal

Both Renata

Both Tihamér

Chelaru Gabi

1997.jun.28. Szentegyhaza, Bethlen Gabor u. 16.

1995.jul.19. Képolnas 621

1997.jul.31. Szentegyhaza, Bethlen Gabor u. 72

2001.jul.30. Kapolnas245

1997. feb.1&zentegyhaza, Turista u. 58

1991. szeptSkzkntegyhaza, Majus 1u. 28A.

1997.maj.26 Képolnas 152

1998.4pr.22.Kéapolnas 421

1995.0kt.3. Szentegyhaza, Mihai Eminescu, 2A/12

Chelaru Raména 1998.jan.7. Szentegyhdza, Mihai Eminescu, 2A/12
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Csender Dora

Csiki Gergely

Csiki Kinga

Csiki Renata

Daniel Botond

Daniel Kinga

Daniel Ottilia

Daniel Szid6nia

Daniel Tlnde

Daniel Zoltan

Daniel Zsolt

1999.dec.27 Szentegyhaza, Onték u. 11

1996.jan.2. Szentegyhaza, Strand u. 56

1997.aug.23Szentegyhaza, Gabor Aron u.3/7

1996.szept.3@apolnasfalu, 550sz.

1999.jan.27.Szentegyhaza, Tavasz u.7

1997.jun.15.Szentegyhaza, Turista ut 29 sz.

1993.jan.2. Szentegyhaza, Turista u. 31

1994.jul.18. Szentegyhaza, Turista u. 31

1997.szept.18zentegyhaza, M.Kogalniceanu u. 5

1999.jan.27.Szentegyhaza, Tavasz u.7

1998.apr.11.Szentegyhaza, Turista u. 31
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Dobos Blanka 1996.jun.26. Szentegyhaza,

Egyed Réka 1997.jul.17. Lévete 125

Elekes Adam 1999.n0v.20 Szentegyhaza,

Elekes Eva 1999.0kt.13. Szentegyhaza,

Elekes Izolda 1995.apr.21.Szentegyhaza,

Elekes Klementina1997.jan.8. Szentegyhaza,

Elekes Magdolna 1997.febr. 1Szentegyhéaza,

Elekes Zsuzsa  1999.0kt.13.Szentegyhaza,

Farkas Anténia  1997.marc.3&zentegyhaza,

Fehér Eunika 1997.maj.9. Szentegyhaza,

Vitusok u. 19

Ifjusag 27

Pet6fi Sandor u. 15

Tavasz u. 40.

Mihai Eminescu u. 7C/12

Bethlen Gabor u. 20.

Pet6fi Sandor u. 15

Bethlen Gabor u. 57.

Ady Endre u. 31.
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Fehér Sarolta 1999.maj.30Szentegyhaza, Ady Endre u. 31.

Ferencz Elek 1995.jun.28.K4polnas 567

Ferencz Viola 1999.dec.23Kapolnas 567

Frandes Emilia  1974.dec.28 Szentegyhaza, M4jus 1u. 7.

Gadacsi Dorottya 1999.jan.5. Magyarorszag, Péteri, Mellék u. 8.

Gadacsi Lilla 1999.jan.5. Magyarorszag, Péteri, Mellék u. 8.

Gal Beatrix 1997.0kt.6. Szentegyhaza, Strand utca 60

Gal Szabina 1997.0kt.6 Szentegyhaza, Strand utca 60

Gothard Norbert 1994.nov.9. Szentegyhaza, Gyertyanffi Jénas 27.

Gyorgy Judit 1994.jun.26. Szentegyhaza, Akarat u. 4

Gyorgy Rita 1997.aug.10Szentegyhaza, Ady Endre 36 .

Gyodrgy Zsuzsa ZsdB88. apr.28zentegyhaza, Jozsef Attila 13A/11
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Haaz Sandor

Hatos lbolya

Hatos lldikd

Hatos Rébert

Jakab Eszter

Jakab Krisztina

1955.dec.24 Székelyudvarhely, M. Sadoveanu 37

1991.marc.1&zentegyhaza, Harsfa sétany, 5/6

1995.mar.5. Szentegyhaza, Uzem u, 36

1998.jan.30. Szentegyhaza, Uzem u, 36

1999.nov.24Képolnas 703/A

1998.jun.11.Kapolnas 703/A

Karacsony Szidoni#997.febr.10Szentegyhaza, Ifjusag 15

Katona Szabolcs 1997.aug.24Szentegyhaza, Berényi Margit 1 sz.

Kedves Kriszta

Kiss Eméke

1999.0kt.11.Szentegyhaza, Korhaz u. 25

1998. maj. 8xentegyhaza, Bukk bej. 2
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Konrad Anita 1998.apr.4. Szentegyhaza,

Konrad Eméke  1996.jan.28. Szentegyhaza,

Konrad Enikd 1992.jun.9. Szentegyhaza,

Konrad Raymond 1998.0kt.25. Szentegyhaza,

Konrad Renata 1996.jul.28. Szentegyhaza,

Konrad Tinde  2001. ma4j. 8entegyhaza,

Lazar Attila 2000.jun.10. Szentegyhaza,

Lazar llona 1965.aug.16Szentegyhaza,

Lazar Levente 1991.maj.15Szentegyhaza,

Lérincz Agoston A1998.4pr.7. Kapolnas 691

Lérincz Csilla 1994.apr.19.K4polnas 520

M.Kogalniceanu u. 13

Akac u. 2/A.

Tavasz u. 2.

Akac u. 2/A.

Berényi Margit 43

Uzem u. 64

Harsfa sétany 22/4

Budai Nagy Antal 16

Budai Nagy Antal 16
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L&érincz Emese

LSérincz Emoéke

L6rincz Mdnika

L&rincz Norbert

Lérincz Renata

Marton Andrea

Marton Beata

Marton Emoéke

Marton Henrietta

Méarton Kinga

1996.dec.30Szentegyhaza, Bethlen Gabor 51.

1997.jun.28. Kapolnas 17

1997.4pr.2. Képolnas 670

1995.febr.6. Szentegyhaza, Turista ut 14 sz.

1999.maj.25Szentegyhaza, Turista ut 14 sz.

1997.jun.5. Szentegyhaza, Majus 1u. 17A.

1998. jun. 1@zentegyhaza, Dézsa Gy. 15

1995.jan.30. Szentegyhaza, Sas bejaré 2.

1998.jul.28. Szentegyhaza, Hajnal u. 41

1998.jan.31.Szentegyhaza, Sas bejard 2.
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Marton Réka 1998. jun. 7Szentegyhaza,

Marton Réka Martd 993.marc.1&zentegyhaza,

Marton Roland  1996.jun.7. Szentegyhaza,

Marton TUnde 1999.dec.31.Szentegyhaza,

Marton Zsuzsannal996.nov.22 Szentegyhaza,

Mihaly Adam 1994 jan.6. Szentegyhaza,

Mihaly Eniké 1993. maj. 8xentegyhaza,

Mihdly Orsolya  1999.febr.20Szentegyhaza,

Mihaly Szilard 1991.marc.1&zentegyhaza,

Molnar lldiké 1992.aug.2. Képolnas 224

Molnar Krisztina 1996.jan.15. Szentegyhaza,

Berényi Margit 60

Vitusok bejaré 18.

Vitusok bejard 18.

Tavasz u. 22

Cuza Voda utca 26 sz

Uj utca 2

Akac u. 39.

Ifjsag 18

Uj utca 2

Bethlen Gabor u. 86.
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Molnar Szabolcs 1994.jan.21.Szentegyhaza, Jdézsef Attila 9/12

Molnar Zoltan 1997.jul.13. Szentegyhaza, Bethlen Gabor 86.

Opra Erika 1974.0kt.9. Szentegyhaza, Akacu. 8.

Opra Levente 1966.marc.1Szentegyhaza, Akac u. 8.

Orban Dalma 1995.jun.26. Kapolnas 450

Orban Szilard 1997.0kt.2. Lovete 1165

Ozsvath Barbara 1999.aug.18Kapolnas 465/B

Pal Dorottya 1999.aug.12Szentegyhaza, Hajnal u. 3.

Péter Bernadett 1999.jun.5. Kapolnas 361

Péter Csilla 1992.marc.7Képolnas 3625
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Péter Emese 1994.szept.6Kapolnas 361

Péter Katalin 1993.0kt.29.Kapolnas 464

Pet6 Szabolcs  1997.szept.5Szentegyhaza,

Rain Tamara 1996.szept.23zentegyhaza,

Sandor Cecilia  1998.m4j.31Szentegyhaza,

Sandor Henrietta 1996.jan.22. Szentegyhaza,

Séandor Orsolya 1996.nov.29.Szentegyhaza,

Simé A. Renata  1997.marc.16zentegyhaza,

Sim6 Andras 1996.jan.26. Szentegyhaza,

Sim6 Andrea 1992.apr.27.Szentegyhaza,

Sim6 Dorottya 1995.febr.19Szentegyhaza,

H6sok utca 1sz.

Munkas utca 1A/15

Kbztarsasag u 58sz.

Akac u. 27.

Majus 1 u. 27.

Majus 1 u., 19A

Majus 1. u, 12.

Uzem u. 38.

Majus 1 u., 19A
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Sim6 Emese 1993.jul.30. Szentegyhaza, Hajnal u. 59.

Simé lidiké 1970.maj.12Szentegyhaza, Méjus 1 u., 19A

Sim6 Istvan 1996.0kt.28. Szentegyhaza, Hajnal u. 59

Simé Levente 1992.szept.3Szentegyhaza, Hajnal u. 59

Sim¢6 Orsolya 1998.0kt.9. Szentegyhaza, Ma3jus 1. u, 56.

Sim6 Renata 1998.apr.8. Szentegyhaza,Hargita u., 48

Szabd Enikd 1973. dec. &entegyhaza, M4jus 1 u., 21

Szasz Péter Zsofial 996.aug.3. Kapolnasfalu, 702A.

Szatmari Borbala 1985.marc.18larosvasarhely, Ballada utca 2

Szeles Csongor 1999.jul.16. Szentegyhaza, Gyertyanffi Jénas 9
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Szilagyi Sarolta

Tamas Andrea

Tamas Angella

Tamas Attila

Tamas Cecilia

Tanczos Andrea

Tankd Andrea

Tankd Anita

Tanko Beata

Tanko Brigitta

Tankd Hunor

1998.szept.6Szentegyhaza,

1997.marc.284polnasfalu

2000.apr.27.Szentegyhaza,

1994.marc.2Bzentegyhaza,

1998.febr.4. Szentegyhaza,

1995.0kt.27. Szentegyhaza,

1992.dec.24 Szentegyhaza,

1998.apr.21.Szentegyhaza,

1997.feb.7. Szentegyhaza,

1994.nov.12Szentegyhaza,

1996.0kt.24. Szentegyhaza,

Berényi Margit 52

Koztarsasag u 32.

Tavasz u. 42.

Akac u. 37.

Mihai Eminescu, 14B/10

Majus 1 u. 49.

Sas bejaro 1/A.

Majus 1 u. 55A.

Sportolok u. 3

Majus 1 u. 49.
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Tankd Réka

Tankd Renata

Tankd Tlnde

Toékos Attila

Tokos Norbert

Toékos Roland

Vitus Domokos

Vitus Krisztina

Vitus Réka

Vitus Rita

1998.marc.1Szentegyhaza,

2000.jul.14. Szentegyhaza,

1996.maj.14 Szentegyhaza,

1984.jan.16.Szentegyhaza,

1993.aug.20Szentegyhaza,

1998.jan.27. Szentegyhaza,

1993.dec.31 Szentegyhaza,

1999.jan.26. Szentegyhaza,

1996.szept.18zentegyhaza,

1997.febr.14Szentegyhaza,

Kbztarsasag u 33.

Akac 11.

Akac 11.

M. Eminescu u. 14B/9

Jézsef Attila u. 2/13

Jozsef Attila u. 2/13

Hajnal u. 48

Bethlen Gabor 84.

Bethlen Gabor,5.

Ady Endre 50.
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Névsorunk
2011. december 11. vasarnap, 14:45

Both Viktéria
Elekes Izolda
Gyorgy Blanka
Gyo6rgy Kamilla
Gyorgy Orsolya
Kele Orsolya
Maté Eszter
Péter Amanda
Péter Klementina
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